
Saturday 22 March 2025 Single v Par
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Par Field size: 132
Members: 121

Visitors: 11
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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KENO game 273 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Robert McLaren [02147]Winner 18 40.00
Darren Mayer [01665]Winner 14 40.00
David Gillies [05872]Winner 40 40.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Stuart Porteous [17640]Winner 80.0010 4
Nathan Dwyer [33182]Runner-up 45.0010 3
GREG KERR (from Wollongong GC)3rd Place 30.00+1 3

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Bailey Hooker [29588]Winner 80.0016 5
Edward Prior [16860]Runner-up 45.0019 3
Matthew Wood [05466]3rd Place 30.0014 3

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jose Exposito [24847]Winner 80.0028 -1
Peter Voros [30432]Runner-up 45.0022 -1
James Graham [01997]3rd Place 30.0024 -2

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Tony Zuzic [16562]NTP 2ND 4
Gavin Thorpe [02515]NTP 10TH 4
Barry Stevenson [14711]NTP 13TH 4
Adam Farmilo [14314]NTP 15TH 4
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Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Jose Gonzalez [02911]D/P 4TH - C GRADE 4
Shane Bate [22165]D/P 11TH - B GRADE 4
GREG KERR (from Wollongong GC)D/P 17TH - A GRADE 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Bailey Hooker [29588]  [Black] 16 5 1
2 Stuart Porteous [17640]  [Black] 10 4 1
3 Edward Prior [16860]  [Blue] 19 3 1
4 Matthew Wood [05466]  [Black] 14 3 1
5 Nathan Dwyer [33182]  [Black] 10 3 1
6 Micheal Binney [14943]  [Black] 13 3 1
7 GREG KERR (from Wollongong GC)  [Black] +1 3 1
8 Greg Stephenson [08668]  [Black] 7 3 1
9 Angus Flanagan [28438]  [Black] 8 3 1
10 Phillip Di Sandro [14263]  [Black] 11 2 1
11 Shane Bate [22165]  [Black] 19 2 1
12 Graham Dwyer [13268]  [Blue] 19 2 1
13 Anthony Shewan [31190]  [Black] 16 2 1
14 Phill Dady [28589]  [Black] 15 2 1
15 Stephen Leaudais [11912]  [Black] 9 1 1
16 Richard Zionzee [02243]  [Black] 8 1 1
17 Ryan Iredale [26769]  [Black] 3 1 1
18 Murray Feeney [03024]  [Black] 15 1 1
19 Arthur Smith [02451]  [Blue] 14 1 1
20 Ken Lillyman [04377]  [Black] 13 1 1
21 Carl Piper [01566]  [Black] 9 0 1
22 Jason Voros (from Beerwah)  [Black] 5 0 1
23 Richard Gorecki [03127]  [Blue] 13 0 1
24 Barry Stevenson [14711]  [Black] 7 0 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

25 Robert Adams [08455]  [Black] 13 0 1
26 Ben Howchin (from Grange GC (NSW))  [Black] 2 0 1
27 Peter Holman [00226]  [Black] 15 0 1
28 Robert Lidsey [17839]  [Black] 18 -1 1
29 Darren Mayer [01665]  [Black] 1 -1 1
30 Jose Exposito [24847]  [Black] 28 -1 1
31 Peter Voros [30432]  [Black] 22 -1 1
32 John McGuiggan [01114]  [Black] 10 -1 1
33 Terry Hannan [05825]  [Black] 8 -1 1
34 Aksel Thomsen (from Wollongong GC)  [Black] +1 -1 1
35 Michael King [13717]  [Black] 13 -1 1
36 Murray Cowling [16904]  [Black] 12 -1 1
37 Terry Bowman [05136]  [Black] 15 -1 1
38 Daniel Marsden [09542]  [Black] 3 -1 1
39 James Graham [01997]  [Blue] 24 -2 1
40 Daniel Mitchell [01434]  [Blue] 16 -2 1
41 Brett Watkins [01080]  [Black] 8 -2 1
42 Gregory Bowen [06005]  [Black] 21 -2 1
43 Brian Stapylton [10964]  [Black] 19 -2 1
44 Graham Parker (from Grange GC (NSW))  [Blue] 24 -2 1


